Henson Group

Cloud Control

Optimize Your Azure Environment and Save!

Unlock the full potential of your Azure environment with Cloud Control by Henson Group.

Our comprehensive suite of products is designed to optimize your cloud infrastructure, ensuring cost efficiency, enhanced performance, and robust security. With Cloud Control, you can reduce your current monthly Azure spend by leveraging our advanced tools and technologies.

Azure Cost Containment & Optimization

- **Cost Savings & Value:** Our cloud architects provide automated assessments, cost analysis, and improvement recommendations to help you save costs and enhance security.
- Follow-Up & Remediation: After the initial assessment, we offer a detailed assessment using AvePoint and other resources. Our remediation services include Optimization ProServ or Managed Services, with an approximate duration of three weeks to provide initial recommendations. We also let logging run in your environment to uncover additional savings.

Ask us about our Professional Services and Managed Services Bundle Pricing!

Why Choose Henson Group?

Henson Group is Microsoft's #1 Azure Cloud Solutions, Generative AI, and Managed Services Provider. Our team of experts ensures that your Azure environment is optimized for cost, performance, and security. We have completed over 100 projects covering migrations, app modernization, and data transformation.

Professional Services

Our team of Microsoft certified experts provides end-to-end solutions tailored to your business needs. We offer packaged solutions for migrations, Data & Al, Security, and Virtual Desktop. Our services include envisioning workshops, architecture design sessions, cloud readiness assessments, and more.

Intelligent Managed Services

Enhance your cloud capabilities with our comprehensive managed services. We offer 24x7 Azure & Modern Workplace support, Azure spend management, environment monitoring & tuning, and optimization. Our managed services ensure your operations are supported by the best in the business, providing substantial value and ensuring savings.

Contact Us

Hello@HensonGroup.com